
 

Centre of Visual Arts and Research 

Research Request Form  

 

Name: 

Address: 

Telephone: 

Email: 

 

Academic Affiliations: 

 

Research subject: 

 

Researching: 

   Paintings (photos, postcards etc)........................................................................ 

   Books................................................................................................................... 

   Artifacts.............................................................................................................. 

   Articles................................................................................................................. 

   Films.................................................................................................................... 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Request for research:  

 

 

I hereby agree to respect all material to which I am given access to and use the material 

only for research purposes. 

 

Date:........................................................   Signature................................................ 

Serial No.  Inventory number Description 

1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   

5.   

6.   

7.   

8.   

9.   

10.    


